Centella Data Sheet
Juganu HQ
1 Yahadut Canada St., Or-Yehuda, Israel
Tel.: 03-5310031
JL-DS_Centella1121 | Rev.01 1
The Centella family of office lights by Juganu is efficient, lightweight and
reliable. High system efficacy of up to 160LPW allows significant energy

Curve
JLED-LL 25W CENTELLA xx Wx Dxx
#Ordering Example
JLED-LL-025W-CENTELLA- 40-W0-D03
Description
JLED office light of the Centella family with 25W, 4000K, no wireless, and with distribution curve D03
  Default
CCT
(other values possible)
30 – 3000K
40 – 4000K Standard
50 – 5000K
Wx
W0 – no dimming
W1- Dimming cable 0-10V for external dimming
W2 - Dimming cable DALI for external dimming
WL –  Jugnau wireless solution is integrated
Standard
Distribution curves Dxx – see distribution curves D03 is standard